
 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO.1 DATED 12.09.2016 

 

TO 

 

TENDER FOR SUPPLY OF UREA 50,000 MT(+/ -10%)OF PRILLED/ 

GRANULAR UREA (FERTILIZER GRADE) 46% NITROGEN MINIMUM (IN 50 

KG BAGS) TO NATIONAL TRADING LIMITED (NTL) THROUGH STC 

 (REF. NO - STC/FERT/NTL/UREA/2016-17/01 Dated 09.09.2016) 

 

Approved list of Accredited Suppliers (Category II) as mentioned at Annexure-X is 

amended as per Annexure given below. 

 

All other Terms and Conditions of Tender No. STC/FERT/NTL/UREA/2016-17/01 Dated 

09.09.2016 remain unchanged. 

 

For details visit websites www.stclimited.co.in, www.tenders.gov.in and 

www.eprocure.gov.in . 

 

 

 

 

 

(KL Malhotra) 

Manager (Marketing) 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.tenders.gov.in/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/


ANNEXURE-X 

 

 

APPROVED LIST OF ACCREDITED SUPPLIERS (CATEGORY II) 

 

S.NO.      NAME OF SUPPLIERS 

1              M/S TRAMMO AG, SWITZERLAND 

2              M/S KEYTRADE AG, SWITZERLAND 

3              M/S AMEROPA AG, SWITZERLAND 

4              M/S TOEPFER INTERNATIONAL–ASIA PTE LTD., SINGAPORE 

5              M/S GAVILON FERTILIZER, LLC, USA 

6              M/S SWISS SINGAPORE OVERSEAS ENTERPRISES PTE LTD., DUBAI /  

                SINGAPORE 

7              M/S DREYMOOR FERTILIZERS OVERSEAS PTE LTD., SINGAPORE 

8              M/S RARE EARTH COMMODITIES DMCC, DUBAI 

9              M/S AMBER FERTILIZERS LTD., HONGKONG 

10            M/S BARY CHEMICALS PTE LTD., SINGAPORE 

11            M/S TRANSGLOBE DMCC, DUBAI 

12            M/S QUANTUM FERTILIZERS LTD., HONGKONG 

13            M/S KISAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING FZE, DUBAI 

14            M/S MMTC TRANSNATIONAL PTE LTD., SINGAPORE 

15            M/S AGORA INTERNATIONAL TRADING PTE LTD., SINGAPORE 

16            M/S FERTISUL INTERNATIONAL LTD., HONG KONG 

17            M/S LIVEN AGRICHEM PTE. LTD., SINGAPORE 

18            M/S AGRI COMMODITIES AND FINANCE FZE, DUBAI 

19            M/S QATAR CHEMICAL AND PETROCHEMICAL MARKETING AND    

                DISTRIBUTION COMPANY (MUNTAJAT), DOHA, QATAR 

20            M/S EMIRATES TRADING AGENCY L.L.C., DUBAI, UAE 

21            M/S GLOBAL TRANSNATIONAL TRADING FZE, DUBAI, UAE 

22            M/S ARIES FERTILIZERS GROUP PTE. LTD., SINGAPORE 

23            M/S AMEROPA ASIA PTE. LTD., SINGAPORE 

24            M/S VALENCY INTERNATIONAL TRADING PTE. LTD., SINGAPORE 

25            M/S DRAGON ASIA FERTILIZER, HONG KONG 

26            M/S FERT TRADE DMCC DUBAI 

 
 


